Date

12/05/
07

12/14/
07
12/18/
07
12/21/

07

12/26/
07

12/27/
07
12/29/
07

01/04/
08

01/08/
08

01/11/
08

01/15/
08

01/18/
08

01/22/
08

01/25/
08

01/29/
08

02/01/
08
02/05/
08
02/08/
08
02/11/
08
02/15/
08

6

6

Games for Coach Glick ana

Time

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 AM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Away Team

kima (dc)

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Forestville

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Douglass

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

fairmont heights

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Largo

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

surrattsville

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

crossland

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Potomac

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Central

Away
Scor
e

56
69
85
72
50
73
65
54
72
65
52
50
67
43
72
54
78
55
78

66

Home Team

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

surrattsville

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

crossland
cape henlopen
Randallstown
sanford (de)

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Potomac

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Central

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Friendly

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Forestville

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Douglass

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

fairmont heights

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Meade Mustang Boys Basketball

Hom

Scor

69

61

95

67

42

60

42

65

60

71

51

80

58

78

63

65

59

74

53

78

Res
ult

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



02/19/ 6:00 PM PST Coach Glick and Meade 75 Largo 63 Win

08 Mustang Boys Basketball

02/22/ 6:00 PM PST Friendly 57 Coach Glick and Meade 62 Win
08 Mustang Boys Basketball

02/27/ 6:15 PM PST Coach Glick and Meade 50 Laurel 57 Loss
08 Mustang Boys Basketball

03/04/ 6:15 PM PST Central 47 Coach Glick and Meade 71 Win
08 Mustang Boys Basketball

03/06/ 6:15 PM PST fairmont heights 59 Coach Glick and Meade 67 Win
08 Mustang Boys Basketball

03/08/ 6:00 PM PST McDonough 56 Coach Glick and Meade 72 Win
08 Mustang Boys Basketball

03/14/ 9:00 PM PDT Coach Glick and Meade 56 winters mill 58 Loss
08 Mustang Boys Basketball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



