

Games for Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
12/05/ 07	6:00 PM PST	kima (dc)	56	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	69	Win
12/14/ 07	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	69	surrattsville	61	Win
12/18/ 07	6:00 PM PST	Forestville	85	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	95	Win
12/21/ 07	4:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	72	crossland	67	Win
12/26/ 07	6:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	50	cape henlopen	42	Win
12/27/ 07	5:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	73	Randallstown	60	Win
12/29/ 07	6:30 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	65	sanford (de)	42	Win
01/04/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Douglass	54	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	65	Win
01/08/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	72	Potomac	60	Win
01/11/ 08	6:00 PM PST	fairmont heights	65	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	71	Win
01/15/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	52	Central	51	Win
01/18/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Largo	50	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	80	Win
01/22/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	67	Friendly	58	Win
01/25/ 08	6:00 PM PST	surrattsville	43	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	78	Win
01/29/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	72	Forestville	63	Win
02/01/ 08	6:00 PM PST	crossland	54	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	65	Win
02/05/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	78	Douglass	59	Win
02/08/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Potomac	55	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	74	Win
02/11/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	78	fairmont heights	53	Win
02/15/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Central	66	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	78	Win

02/19/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	75	Largo	63	Win
02/22/ 08	6:00 PM PST	Friendly	57	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	62	Win
02/27/ 08	6:15 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	50	Laurel	57	Loss
03/04/ 08	6:15 PM PST	Central	47	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	71	Win
03/06/ 08	6:15 PM PST	fairmont heights	59	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	67	Win
03/08/ 08	6:00 PM PST	McDonough	56	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	72	Win
03/14/ 08	9:00 PM PDT	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	56	winters mill	58	Loss